Series UFX
dynasonics.com800-535-3569
FEATURES
Utilizes a non-invasive, hand held transducer and NEMA 12X,
battery operated enclosure.
Measures fluid velocities from 0.3 to 30 FPS (0.1 to 9 MPS).
Reliable readings on nearly all liquid applications containing
a minimum of 100 ppm of 100 micron size suspended solid or

T1 T2
Series UFXSPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
Velocity to Volumetric
Flow Calculator included
Liquid Requirements 100 PPM of 100 micron size suspended solids or entrained gases
Pipe Sizes (Std) 1" (25 mm) and above
 (Small pipe) ¼" to 1" (6 to 25 mm)
Flow Range 0.3 to 30 FPS (0.1 to 9 MPS)
Accuracy ±2% of full scale
Display Single line – four digit LCD readout of velocity (0.7 inches (18 mm) high digits), signal strength, measuring units, and low
 battery indication
Enclosure Rating NEMA 12X ABS plastic; 1.5 lbs. (0.7 kg)
Dimensions 7.7" H x 4" W x 1.7" D (195.6 mm x 101.6 mm x 43.2 mm)
Transducer Meterial Plated body; Ultem® 1000 sensor material
Ambient Temperature -28 ºF to +140 ºF (-20 ºC to +60 ºC)
Liquid Temperature -40 ºF to +180 ºF (-40 ºC to +82 ºC)
Humidity 0 to 95% non-condensing
Supply Voltage Battery powered; non-rechargeable alkaline, four AA cells; providing over 30 hours of continuous operation
Cable 6.6 feet (2 m) cable and connector
Mounting Method Clamp-on style with Dow 111 coupling compound
Ambient Temperature -28 ºF to +140 ºF (-20 ºC to +60 ºC)
Humidity 0 to 95% non-condensing
Cable 6.6 feet (2 m) cable and connector
Transducer Type
B1) Small Pipe, ¼" to 1" (6 to 25 mm)
D1) Std. Pipe, 1" (25 mm) and above
F1) Both B1 and D1
Approvals
*CE) CE Generic Light Industrial
        (Leave blank if no approvals are required)
*CE available with Std. Pipe transducer only.
Note: Includes carrying case, one tube silicone couplant (for temporary
          mounting), and four AA batteries
DUFX1
Nylon Mounting Strap
30" (750 mm) D002-2007-002
Couplant, Silicone
(for temporary mounting) D002-2011-001
SS Identification Tag D003-0825-001
Series DUFX Standard
Pipe Transducer DTUFX-D1
Series DUFX
Small Pipe Transducer DTUFX-B1
Series DUFX
Operations Manual DUFX O&M
UFX Carrying Case D003-1009-005
Description Part Number
SPARE PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
FORM UFX   01/11
8635 Washington Ave.      Racine, WI 53406-3738      USA
Tel: 262-639-6770
Fax: 262-639-2267
dynasonics.com
800-535-3569 US & Canada
800-732-8354 US & Canada
©2011 Racine Federated Inc., all rights reserved.
DYNASONICS is a registered trademark of Racine Federated Inc.
ULTEM is a registered trademark of General Electric Co.
UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories.
TECHNOLOGY SELECTION GUIDE
This guide provides general rules for